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 1 702669Ryuji Nakasu  1 1M 86404  100.0 3 % 3.00

 3 704931Toshiya Aoyama  1 3M 85101  100.0 9 % 3.00

 4 710585Tomoyuki Fukuyama  1 4M 85103  100.0 12 % 3.00

 5 512540Yuki Hiroishi  1 5M 85105  100.0 15 % 3.00

 4 700239Satoshi Sone  5 4M 86405  91.7 11 % 2.75

 4 705685Kentaro Ichijo  5 4M 86403  91.7 11 % 2.75

 3 701098Yuichiro Nakajima  7 3M 85201  88.9 8 % 2.67

 3 306492Yuri Sakaguchi  7 3F 85201  88.9 8 % 2.67

 4 702045Masahiro Takagaki  9 4M 84103  83.3 10 % 2.50

 4 711009Masayuki Suzuki  9 3M 86205  83.3 10 % 2.50

 2 315755Tomoe Saito  9 2F 86405  83.3 5 % 2.50

 9 605627Yuji Omori  12 8M 86206  81.5 22 % 2.44

 6 309695Aya Ryuzaki  13 5F 85202  77.8 14 % 2.33

 3 212237Toshiyuki Maeda  13 3M 86204  77.8 7 % 2.33

 6 416920Sheng Yuan  13 5M 86201  77.8 14 % 2.33

 3 217109Shinsuke Sakaya  13 3M 85201  77.8 7 % 2.33

 3 417338Yoshiyasu Sano  13 3M 85105  77.8 7 % 2.33

 7 516889Kazuyoshi Hirota  18 6M 84101  76.2 16 % 2.29

 4 705678Atsushi Saeki  19 3M 85105  75.0 9 % 2.25

 4 712711Akihiro Tawaki  19 4M 85102  75.0 9 % 2.25

 4 416155Ryo Ito  19 4M 86405  75.0 9 % 2.25

 9 700534Munetomo Kayou  22 8M 86201  66.7 18 % 2.00

 4 702277Rissin Jo  22 3M 86204  66.7 8 % 2.00

 5 404277Michino Yoshino  22 4F 86401  66.7 10 % 2.00

 4 605014Mayumi Kohara  22 4F 85101  66.7 8 % 2.00

 5 307443Yasuhide Matsushita  22 4M 85105  66.7 10 % 2.00

 2 707452Hiroyuki Egashira  22 2M 85104  66.7 4 % 2.00

 4 610986Ryu Mikami  22 3M 85204  66.7 8 % 2.00

 3 611665Naoki Koshiba  22 2M 86201  66.7 6 % 2.00

 5 612002Taro Kamihoriuchi  22 4M 86205  66.7 10 % 2.00

 5 413012Kenshin Kobayashi  22 3M 86206  66.7 10 % 2.00

 5 713031Hayate Fujii  22 3M 85205  66.7 10 % 2.00

 4 313741Saya Ogoshi  22 3F 85201  66.7 8 % 2.00

 6 313770Konatsu Toyoda  22 5F 86403  66.7 12 % 2.00

 3 615544Hiroki Miyamoto  22 2M 85203  66.7 6 % 2.00

 8 615662Yuki Tsukuda  22 7M 86208  66.7 16 % 2.00

 7 315738Takahiro Sakamura  22 5M 86204  66.7 14 % 2.00

 3 215739Toshihide Sato  22 2M 86207  66.7 6 % 2.00

 4 316052Kento Totsuka  22 4M 85202  66.7 8 % 2.00

 6 716053Fukuto Morita  22 5M 85204  66.7 12 % 2.00

 5 316598Keiichi Washizu  22 4M 85202  66.7 10 % 2.00

 5 716870Tatsuya Suzuki  22 4M 85206  66.7 10 % 2.00

 5 317256Kakeru Hattori  22 4M 85203  66.7 10 % 2.00

 8 515539Daisuke Nakayama  44 6M 86202  62.5 15 % 1.88

 7 700018Satoshi Yanagimoto  45 5M 86204  61.9 13 % 1.86

 7 312889Hanae Nishi  45 4F 86201  61.9 13 % 1.86

 6 405009Tadashi Asai  47 5M 85104  61.1 11 % 1.83

 6 711425Takashi Nannichi  47 4M 86208  61.1 11 % 1.83

 6 513778Tatsunori Hiradate  47 5M 85104  61.1 11 % 1.83

 6 416071Hideki Sugado  47 5M 84103  61.1 11 % 1.83
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 6 516585Takayuki Kanegae  47 5M 84104  61.1 11 % 1.83

 6 417106Masayoshi Watanuki Allen  47 4M 85204  61.1 11 % 1.83

 6 317257Allan Paul Dante  47 4M 85204  61.1 11 % 1.83

 5 501974Megumi Shimada  54 4F 85207  60.0 9 % 1.80

 5 705572Daichi Ogoshi  54 4M 85201  60.0 9 % 1.80

 5 410621Megumi Akita  54 3F 86402  60.0 9 % 1.80

 5 413319Masumi Watanabe  54 4M 86206  60.0 9 % 1.80

 5 313739Saki Yamamoto  54 3F 85204  60.0 9 % 1.80

 5 413774Naoki Yamada  54 4M 85103  60.0 9 % 1.80

 5 716586Hisayoshi Funase  54 4M 84101  60.0 9 % 1.80

 4 702457Masayoshi Uematsu  61 3M 84104  58.3 7 % 1.75

 4 316457Jun Irie  61 2M 86203  58.3 7 % 1.75

 4 617123Yuto Toriyama  61 3M 84101  58.3 7 % 1.75

 7 500148Munehiro Ikeda  64 5M 86401  57.1 12 % 1.71

 7 313514Shohei Odaka  64 4M 86207  57.1 12 % 1.71

 7 515396Kazuto Yoneda  64 4M 84102  57.1 12 % 1.71

 7 216050Tatsuhiro Hirayama  64 4M 85203  57.1 12 % 1.71

 7 516131Yuta Nishikawa  64 5M 84102  57.1 12 % 1.71

 6 600500Masafumi Tada  69 4M 86401  55.6 10 % 1.67

 3 704016Yasuhiko Kadota  69 2M 86208  55.6 5 % 1.67

 3 610930Masatoku Yoda  69 2M 85205  55.6 5 % 1.67

 6 515710Atsushi Sakai  69 3M 86201  55.6 10 % 1.67

 8 416116Yohei Hiyama  73 5M 86205  54.2 13 % 1.63

 8 416367Niko Kawamura  73 4M 84102  54.2 13 % 1.63

 5 700013Shingo Sakata  75 3M 86205  53.3 8 % 1.60

 5 704932Yasuo Takamatsu  75 3M 85102  53.3 8 % 1.60

 5 310307Fumiko Ishikawa  75 4F 86201  53.3 8 % 1.60

 5 511517Yuki Shiramizu  75 3M 86401  53.3 8 % 1.60

 5 316054Satoshi Fujino  75 3M 85204  53.3 8 % 1.60

 5 316580Tomohiro Toyoda  75 2M 86202  53.3 8 % 1.60

 5 216947Nayu Watanabe  75 3F 86206  53.3 8 % 1.60

 7 708581Munemitsu Ikegami  82 5M 85207  52.4 11 % 1.57

 7 311221Takayuki Tanaka  82 4M 84104  52.4 11 % 1.57

 7 616388Tomoki Suzuki  82 3M 86203  52.4 11 % 1.57

 6 701415Yuji Hirano  85 4M 85202  50.0 9 % 1.50

 6 307180Megumi Fuseda  85 3F 86205  50.0 9 % 1.50

 4 407852Haruto Igarashi  85 3M 86201  50.0 6 % 1.50

 4 309403Serena Kato  85 2F 86402  50.0 6 % 1.50

 6 310097Midori Moriyama  85 2F 86208  50.0 9 % 1.50

 4 613309Reiko Wang  85 2F 86403  50.0 6 % 1.50

 8 615394Natsumi Ichihashi  85 5F 84104  50.0 12 % 1.50

 6 315397Miki Saito  85 2F 84102  50.0 9 % 1.50

 4 513878Tomoki Yukiue  85 2M 86205  50.0 6 % 1.50

 4 315699Rina Matsuda  85 2F 86403  50.0 6 % 1.50

 6 615833Idumi Fujimura  85 3F 84102  50.0 9 % 1.50

 2 516366Shoya Sasaki  85 1M 85206  50.0 3 % 1.50

 4 516445Ryuki Koshikawa  85 2M 86403  50.0 6 % 1.50

 6 316901Kazumasa Ishida  85 3M 86405  50.0 9 % 1.50

 6 217254Kazuma Inudo  85 3M 85206  50.0 9 % 1.50

 9 316587Hayato Mitani  100 4M 84101  48.1 13 % 1.44
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 7 506937Hideya Iwasaki  101 4M 85203  47.6 10 % 1.43

 7 307864Tomohiro Murakami  101 3M 85102  47.6 10 % 1.43

 5 601971Akira Dogoshi  103 2M 85202  46.7 7 % 1.40

 5 405624Atsushi Yamamoto  103 3M 86206  46.7 7 % 1.40

 5 405817Naoki Takashima  103 3M 86201  46.7 7 % 1.40

 5 606094Mai Sone  103 3F 86402  46.7 7 % 1.40

 5 608748Masahiro Yoshida  103 3M 85105  46.7 7 % 1.40

 5 512025Yoshito Makiuchi  103 3M 85101  46.7 7 % 1.40

 5 212885Chiaki Ito  103 2F 85204  46.7 7 % 1.40

 5 313772Yushin Kobayashi  103 2M 86206  46.7 7 % 1.40

 5 316665Samran Ahmed  103 2M 86401  46.7 7 % 1.40

 5 416880Akane Kosugi  103 2F 86203  46.7 7 % 1.40

 5 417300Ryonosuke Sunayama  103 3M 85104  46.7 7 % 1.40

 8 513519Koichi Akiyama  114 4M 84103  45.8 11 % 1.38

 8 515725Naoto Hatakeyama  114 5M 84104  45.8 11 % 1.38

 8 217250Ayuto Kosaka  114 4M 84103  45.8 11 % 1.38

 6 503742Yuzo Takezoe  117 3M 86206  44.4 8 % 1.33

 3 707471Yasushi Shibasaki  117 1M 86402  44.4 4 % 1.33

 6 308825Manae Takano  117 3F 85205  44.4 8 % 1.33

 3 309829Hirokazu Hara  117 1M 85103  44.4 4 % 1.33

 6 413276Shogo Ito  117 3M 85102  44.4 8 % 1.33

 3 513737Tatsuo Marumo  117 2M 85207  44.4 4 % 1.33

 6 415706Nguyen Ohara  117 3M 85205  44.4 8 % 1.33

 3 216372Yuki Ibaragi  117 2M 85102  44.4 4 % 1.33

 3 216373Takuya Aota  117 1M 85202  44.4 4 % 1.33

 3 616771Yasuyuki Hayashi  117 1M 85206  44.4 4 % 1.33

 3 316864Yoshihisa Horio  117 2M 85204  44.4 4 % 1.33

 9 416903Kenta Kato  117 6M 86204  44.4 12 % 1.33

 6 216954Kento Sonoda  117 3M 86208  44.4 8 % 1.33

 4 700723Yusuke Nakao  130 2M 86202  41.7 5 % 1.25

 8 403379Soichiro Tabata  130 5M 86207  41.7 10 % 1.25

 4 305398Keiko Yogo  130 1F 85102  41.7 5 % 1.25

 4 410150Shengxin Hong  130 1F 86207  41.7 5 % 1.25

 4 215648Masato Oshiguchi  130 2M 86404  41.7 5 % 1.25

 4 216353Keigo Kumagai  130 2M 86203  41.7 5 % 1.25

 4 316442Kyohei Oki  130 1M 85207  41.7 5 % 1.25

 4 316447Katsuyoshi Takeuchi  130 2M 85104  41.7 5 % 1.25

 4 516597Kota Tada  130 2M 85203  41.7 5 % 1.25

 4 316888Mao Yamaguchi  130 2M 86403  41.7 5 % 1.25

 5 403689Taizo Kitano  140 2M 86207  40.0 6 % 1.20

 5 504942Naomi Obayashi  140 2F 85102  40.0 6 % 1.20

 5 316592Toshiya Sato  140 2M 85205  40.0 6 % 1.20

 5 417116Rasheeq Islam  140 1M 86402  40.0 6 % 1.20

 6 407814Yuki Inagaki  144 3F 85101  38.9 7 % 1.17

 6 312100Yoko Araki  144 2F 86204  38.9 7 % 1.17

 6 412964Asuka Mizuno  144 3F 84101  38.9 7 % 1.17

 6 515770Megumi Tsuchiya  144 2F 85101  38.9 7 % 1.17

 6 316579Atsuya Kusano  144 3M 86404  38.9 7 % 1.17

 7 304610Masaru Iizawa  149 2M 84101  38.1 8 % 1.14

 7 415632Masatoshi Fujita  149 3M 86404  38.1 8 % 1.14

Page 3 of 5Printed 3/19/2026



8-ball Point Earner Report By PA

Spring  2026

Name Member # TMPSL PlaceTMWGender Team

8-Ball

Points 

% of

Avail

Points 

Points

Per

Match

 7 315824Naoya Iuchi  149 2M 85206  38.1 8 % 1.14

 7 617083Masanori Konishi  149 3M 85104  38.1 8 % 1.14

 7 217253Tsuyoshi Okuyama  149 2M 85207  38.1 8 % 1.14

 8 506771Ryohei Ushifusa  154 4M 86404  37.5 9 % 1.13

 8 315401Akiko Shimizu  154 3F 84104  37.5 9 % 1.13

 9 416356Hiromu Takata  156 4M 86203  37.0 10 % 1.11

 4 202256Mayumi Sugiyama  157 1F 86401  33.3 4 % 1.00

 6 405235Yoshinaga Sudo  157 2M 85205  33.3 6 % 1.00

 5 705849Satoshi Yasui  157 2M 84102  33.3 5 % 1.00

 1 308803Takeshi Karino  157 0M 85104  33.3 1 % 1.00

 2 409992Kenshi Yoshinari  157 1M 85207  33.3 2 % 1.00

 2 410257Shotaro Tajima  157 1M 86402  33.3 2 % 1.00

 3 211664Kinue Sone  157 1F 86204  33.3 3 % 1.00

 3 511728Shohei Asakawa  157 1M 84103  33.3 3 % 1.00

 5 511786Chikasa Uchikoba  157 2F 86405  33.3 5 % 1.00

 4 311952Hideo Ohori  157 1M 85203  33.3 4 % 1.00

 5 513332Junichi Otsu  157 2M 85206  33.3 5 % 1.00

 3 413557Mami Watanabe  157 1F 86403  33.3 3 % 1.00

 5 313649Ryo Takahashi  157 2M 84103  33.3 5 % 1.00

 7 515395Takuya Kawamura  157 3M 84102  33.3 7 % 1.00

 3 515398Ryota Suga  157 1M 84104  33.3 3 % 1.00

 7 315399Sayaka Akatsuka  157 3F 84103  33.3 7 % 1.00

 6 715540Shun Kitamura  157 2M 86203  33.3 6 % 1.00

 3 315637Liyuan Mei  157 1F 86205  33.3 3 % 1.00

 3 215757Arisa Azuma  157 1F 85101  33.3 3 % 1.00

 4 516028Sho Hagiya  157 2M 86405  33.3 4 % 1.00

 5 216051Yoko Hayashi  157 1F 85201  33.3 5 % 1.00

 4 316595Ryo Homma  157 1M 85207  33.3 4 % 1.00

 7 516624Ekien Ryu  157 2M 84101  33.3 7 % 1.00

 5 217274Kota Takano  157 2M 86202  33.3 5 % 1.00

 9 416070Masaru Hosoya  181 2M 84103  29.6 8 % 0.89

 7 605626Takuro Fujimoto  182 3M 86207  28.6 6 % 0.86

 7 216344Ritsu Tanaka  182 1F 85201  28.6 6 % 0.86

 6 508734Kiyoshi Asami  184 2M 85104  27.8 5 % 0.83

 6 313775Michiyo Yamada  184 1F 85103  27.8 5 % 0.83

 6 216073Minami Kimura  184 1F 84104  27.8 5 % 0.83

 6 516125Jungjin Lee  184 2M 86202  27.8 5 % 0.83

 5 505625Tomohiro Matsui  188 2M 86206  26.7 4 % 0.80

 5 213145Takumi Nakamura  188 1M 86402  26.7 4 % 0.80

 4 411268Isami Hongo  190 1M 86207  25.0 3 % 0.75

 4 213344Natsumi Kashiba  190 0F 86208  25.0 3 % 0.75

 4 416156Ask Sunagawa  190 1M 86405  25.0 3 % 0.75

 4 216448Sayaka Shimoji  190 1F 85103  25.0 3 % 0.75

 4 316449Katsunari Kashimoto  190 0M 85105  25.0 3 % 0.75

 7 605357Tetsuji Shibahana  195 2M 85103  23.8 5 % 0.71

 7 312901Tomoyo Okawa  195 2F 85206  23.8 5 % 0.71

 3 505611Masatoshi Iwata  197 1M 85207  22.2 2 % 0.67

 6 507545Nachi Kakei  197 2F 86403  22.2 4 % 0.67

 6 309696Chieko Ishida  197 1F 85202  22.2 4 % 0.67

 6 711787Atsushi Kinoshita  197 2M 86404  22.2 4 % 0.67
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 3 212607Yujiro Koseki  197 1M 86401  22.2 2 % 0.67

 9 415580Chikara Hanasaki  197 2M 86205  22.2 6 % 0.67

 6 315599Saria Nishibe  197 1F 86404  22.2 4 % 0.67

 5 506228Nobuyoshi Arai  204 1M 85202  20.0 3 % 0.60

 5 706373Mineyuki Asakura  204 1M 85203  20.0 3 % 0.60

 5 313740Torsak Suwanpakdeechit  204 1M 85201  20.0 3 % 0.60

 5 415698Shodai Hirano  204 1M 86405  20.0 3 % 0.60

 7 503665Ayaka Seto  208 1F 86208  19.0 4 % 0.57

 7 210259Maya Morizono  208 1F 86207  19.0 4 % 0.57

 7 613308Anthony Beasley  208 1M 85205  19.0 4 % 0.57

 7 313559Daisuke Horiguchi  208 1M 86203  19.0 4 % 0.57

 7 315538Ayaka Noda  208 1F 86202  19.0 4 % 0.57

 6 501886Rie Goto  213 1F 86204  16.7 3 % 0.50

 4 510508Ryuta Nakama  213 1M 86402  16.7 2 % 0.50

 4 510847Kenichi Ishitani  213 1M 85105  16.7 2 % 0.50

 4 411467Hiroshi Morita  213 0M 85101  16.7 2 % 0.50

 2 415701Arumu Hayashi  213 0M 86404  16.7 1 % 0.50

 6 216199Sae Mizoguchi  213 0F 85103  16.7 3 % 0.50

 4 316802Yusuke Mizutani  213 1M 85101  16.7 2 % 0.50

 5 706923Takahiro Suzuki  220 1M 84101  13.3 2 % 0.40

 5 316049Keiichi Nawano  220 1M 85203  13.3 2 % 0.40

 4 304121Takehito Nakai  222 0M 86208  8.3 1 % 0.25

 5 305008Yukiko Kai  223 0F 85105  6.7 1 % 0.20

 5 215708Rion Manabe  223 0F 86202  6.7 1 % 0.20

 3 516035Riku Watanabe  225 0M 86202  0.0 0 % 0.00

 2 217252Dana Ohara  225 0F 85205  0.0 0 % 0.00

 3 217255Taiki Ebihara  225 0M 85206  0.0 0 % 0.00

 4 217335Ryo Sasaki  225 0M 84102  0.0 0 % 0.00
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